
Time Class  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME  Horse_Name No Rider No Owner No Horse No Day Ticket  OPEN?

10:30 0 Clear Round 85cm Dawn Dalby Travis 1

10:32 0 Clear Round 85cm Nicola McLeish Patsy 2

10:34 0 Clear Round 85cm Polly Locke Braidlaw Legacy 3

10:36 0 Clear Round 85cm Tim Hill Autumn Gold Hero 4

10:38

11:00 1 British Novice/90 Open Polly Locke Braidlaw Legacy 3 151361 151361 432227 N/A BN Section

11:02 1 British Novice/90 Open Tim Hill Autumn Gold Hero 4 37263 141972 439633 0 NA

11:04 1 British Novice/90 Open Ella Minns Zilveren Argenta BDA 5 167520 160125 433546

11:06 1 British Novice/90 Open Bena slack Artfull 6 148950 148949 396330 No Yes

11:08 1 British Novice/90 Open Michelle Byrne Ballyneety Krooncruise 7 118222 118222 Ticket AXVKT Novice

11:10 1 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson Eye Down 8 152789 na 404534 na yes

11:12 1 British Novice/90 Open Murray Mcleish Koberlina B 9 91844 91844 434216 No Open

11:14 1 British Novice/90 Open Rachel Collinson Koro Douglas 10 79653 79653 439818 NA NO

11:16 1 British Novice/90 Open Emma Mcintosh Lumbbrook Lando 11 147586 147586 438405 No No

11:18 1 British Novice/90 Open Nicola Mcleish Just Call Me Patsy 12 93489 93489 439968 No Novice

11:20 1 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker Circus Maximus 13 50479 na 432261 na BN

11:22 1 British Novice/90 Open Beth Smart Esspresso IV 14 156749 156749 397476 NA Open

11:24 1 British Novice/90 Open Anneli Larsson Miss Southburn Piccalilli 15 97535 97535 416892 No Yes 

11:26 1 British Novice/90 Open Paddy Muir Roy Brown 16 112683 112683 438058 no no

11:28 1 British Novice/90 Open Eleanor Mercer Ainâ€™t misbehavin 17 134570 134370 439141 No British novice 

11:30 1 British Novice/90 Open Alison Wilson Calisabeau 18 68579 68579 389011 No Yes 

11:32 1 British Novice/90 Open Tracy Holder Cris Cross Z 19 97395 Tracy Holder 437127 No British Novice

11:34 1 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Ward Dantos Boy HBC 20 146771 146771 428626 No No

11:36 1 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 21 161300 O/R 421583 N/A Open

11:38 1 British Novice/90 Open Molly brown Skylarks dream 22 0 0 0 DVSJF 0

11:40 1 British Novice/90 Open Rebecca Holmes West pacific F 23 90581 90581 376148 NA Yes

11:42 1 British Novice/90 Open Aiden ward Zantina S Z 24 175990 175990 418767 Not needed Yes 

11:44

12:10 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker Circus Maximus 13 50479 na 432261 na Disc

12:12 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth Smart Esspresso IV 14 156749 156749 397476 NA Open

12:14 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Paddy Muir Roy Brown 16 112683 112683 438058 no no

12:16 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Eleanor Mercer Ainâ€™t misbehavin 17 134370 134370 439141 No Discovery 

12:18 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Wilson Calisabeau 18 68579 68579 389011 No Yes 

12:20 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Tracy Holder Cris Cross Z 19 97395 Tracy Holder 437127

12:22 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Ward Dantos Boy HBC 20 146771 146771 428626 No No

12:24 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly brown Skylarks dream 22 0 0 0 DVSJF 0

12:26 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rebecca Holmes West pacific F 22 90581 90581 376 148 No Yes 

12:28 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Aiden ward Zantina S Z 23 175990 175990 418767 Not needed Yes 

12:30 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Stephanie Green Tomgar Lancelot 38 130505 130505 415164 N/a Open

I will be honest - really short of time to do these times!! If I have missed you off or fluffed we will sort it out when you get here. Tina :-)



12:32 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker Cantata 24 50479 or 360465 na disc

12:34 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Larsson Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 26 97535 97535 419892 No Yes

12:36 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open summer tones CASSIE SL 27 152690 145831 428266 N/A DISCOVERY

12:38 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kelly Lazenby Heterna 28 71062 71062 418873 No Open class

12:40 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Malandra Durham Kismet I S 29 116960 116960 429797 n/a Discovery 

12:42 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Helen court shannondale Ally 30 138450 138450 383091 no no

12:44 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open kerry dicken Koblenz ii 31 161027 161027 435994 No No

12:46 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Polly Douglas Vincelot 32 112926 112926 405822 No Open

12:48 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sophia Cuthbert Walty L 33 11268 11268 358569 No Yes

12:50 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Danny Nicholson Double jeopardy 34 162172 162172 361135 No Yes

12:52 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 35 49801 49801 395083 n/a open

12:54 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 21 161300 O/R 421583 N/A Open

12:56 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah Scott Petra 37 172607 172607 387767 No Yes

12:58 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Stephanie Green Moyreisk simba 25 130505 130505 425852 N/a Open

13:00 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Larsson Miss Southburn Supernova 39 97535 97535 426907 No No

13:02 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker Clorogue Ridge 40 50479 or 428881 na Disc

13:04

13:30 3 105 Open Stephanie Green Moyreisk simba 25 130505 130505 425853 N/a

13:32 3 105 Open Victoria Baker Clorogue Ridge 40 50479 or 428881 na

13:34 3 105 Open Paddy Muir Crimson Sky 41 112683 114 Patricia Thomas 433234 na

13:36 3 105 Open Danny Nicholson Double jeopardy 34 162172 162172 361135 No

13:38 3 105 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-kozen. 36 49801 49801 395083 n/a

13:40 3 105 Open Alanah Scott Petra 37 172607 172607 387767 No

13:42 3 105 Open Beth Lach JE TAIME II 42 110875 110875 430754 No 

13:44 3 105 Open Anna fern robinson NORDICA 43 134867 131577 415179 Na 

13:46 3 105 Open Lucy Gilsenan Play Girl II 44 140858 140858 429802 No

13:48 3 105 Open Sarah russell Annie VII 45 70346 70346 367251 N/a

13:50 3 105 Open Polly Douglas Brandon view Oscar 46 112926 112926 393690 No

13:52 3 105 Open Victoria Baker Cantata 47 50479 or 360465 na

13:54 3 105 Open Emma Denton Chellie 48 87203 87203 381499 No

13:56 3 105 Open JOHN CHADWICK diamant aredis z 49 136681 136681 396413 no

13:58 3 105 Open Sarah Borthwick Jelsamein LAT 50 104491 104419 433095 No

14:00 3 105 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 51 99204 59052 384781 No

14:02 3 105 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 52 92961 92961 145799 N/A

14:04 3 105 Open Stephanie Green Tomgar lancelot 38 130505 130505 415164 N/a

14:06

14:30 4 Newcomers/110 Open Lucy Gilsenan Play Girl II 44 140858 140858 429802 No Yes

14:32 4 Newcomers/110 Open conor mc mahon jim ii 56 140229 0 431686 no no

14:34 4 Newcomers/110 Open conor mcmahon jalisco vm 57 140229 0 424538 no no

14:36 4 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER ACARNO B 58 50254 84574/17423 436680 N/A NO

14:38 4 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Borthwick Blatinka 59 104491 104491 384636 No Open



14:40 4 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Denton Chellie 48 87203 87203 381499 No Open 

14:42 4 Newcomers/110 Open JOHN CHADWICK diamant aredis z 49 136681 136681 396413 no open

14:44 4 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 51 99204 59052 384781 No Yes

14:46 4 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 52 92961 92961 145799 N/A Open

14:48 4 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton Exelby Cloverbelle 53 65808 65808 416125 N/A Open

14:50 4 Newcomers/110 Open morgan kent kristalstar 54 94540 0 435566 no no

14:52 4 Newcomers/110 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall Lux Fabulous 55 160220 160220 367747 N/A Open

14:54 4 Newcomers/110 Open Sophia Cuthbert AAB Diamond Ark 60 11268 11268 423567 No Yes

14:56 4 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell Enatasia 61 70346 70346 396339 N/a Newcomers 

14:58 4 Newcomers/110 Open richard howley harrop grigio 62 132380 0 431980 no no

15:00 4 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Douglas Haystown lancer 63 112926 112926 419589 No Open

15:02 4 Newcomers/110 Open conor mcmahon kamena eickenrode 64 140229 0 433270 no no

15:04 4 Newcomers/110 Open Lucy Gilsenan Mid Summer Rose 65 140858 140858 414321 No Yes

15:06 4 Newcomers/110 Open Lynn montgomerie Von Squarkencluck 66 37182 37182 426414 Open

15:08

15:30 5 Foxhunter/120 Open richard howley puff daddy 67 140229 0 433866 no no

15:32 5 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER MISS INDEPENDANT B 68 50254 95479 433522 N/A NO

15:34 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Elkie Jimenez-peters Victory gv 69 73225 73225 439120 No Foxhunter 

15:36 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Caroline Clayton Exelby Cloverbelle 53 65808 65808 416125 N/A Fox

15:38 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell Enatasia 61 70346 70346 396339 N/a Foxhunter 

15:40 5 Foxhunter/120 Open richard howley harrop grigio 62 132380 0 431980 no no

15:42 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucy Gilsenan Mid Summer Rose 65 140858 140858 414321 No Yes

15:44 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Lynn montgomerie Von Squarkencluck 66 37182 37182 426414 Foxhunter

15:46 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl Bonmahon Tailor Made 70 147001 147001 427110 No Foxhunter

15:48 5 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER Cita PZ 71

15:50 5 Foxhunter/120 Open richard howley coralita hk 72 132380 0 437691 no no

15:52 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Elkie Jimenez-peters Halocia 73 73225 73225 438618 No Fox 

15:54 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Kristina Yeoman Harry x 74 138205 Daniel yeoman 11111 No Yes

15:56 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Paul barker Indekann HK 75 109765 109765 424667 No Fox 

15:58 5 Foxhunter/120 Open conor mc mahon kalleb blue 76 140229 0 428835 no no

16:00 5 Foxhunter/120 Open richard howley lanyon ps 77 132380 0 435572 no no

16:02 5 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER MR SELFRIDGE 78 50254 84574 400518 N/A YES

16:04 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Millicent Kelly Rinwood Viktor V 79 144035 144035 413349 no fox

16:06 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Beth Smart Sandorâ€™s Legacy II 80 156749 156749 381051 NA Open 

16:08 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Harry Wood St.Lucia iii 81 132486 0 431388 N/A Foxhunter section

16:10 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Borthwick Tango du Valdecie 82 104491 104491 419029 No Open

16:12 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Elkie Jimenez-peters Victory gv 83 73225 73225 439120 No Foxhunter 

16:14 5 Foxhunter/120 Open richard howley artarise sr z 84 132380 0 437690 no no

16:16

16:30 6 130cm Paul barker Indekann HK 75 109765 109765 424667 No

16:32 6 130cm Rebecca Seidl Bonmahon Tailor Made 70 147001 147001 427110 No 



16:34 6 130cm Ria Ginley Achillus S 85 109765 109765 367556 No 

16:36 6 130cm Kristina Yeoman Harry x 74 138205 Daniel yeoman 11111 No

16:38 6 130cm Harry Wood Salvador V 86 132486 34868 399119 N/A

16:40 6 130cm PAUL BARKER MR SELFRIDGE 78 50254 84574 400518 N/A

16:42 6 130cm Rebecca Seidl Quality Star 87 147001 147001 391250 No


